
Result of the draw
Group Stage - Groups A, B, C, D

2003/04 UEFA Champions League

Group A
Celtic FC1.
Olympique Lyonnais2.
RSC Anderlecht3.
FC Bayern München4.

Group B
FC Internazionale1.
FC Dynamo Kyiv2.
FC Lokomotiv Moskva3.
Arsenal FC4.

Group C
AS Monaco FC1.
AEK Athens FC2.
RC Deportivo La Coruña3.
PSV Eindhoven4.

Group D
Olympiacos CFP1.
Juventus2.
Galatasaray SK3.
Real Sociedad de Fútbol4.

  Matchday One - Wednesday 17 Sep 2003

Olympique Lyonnais RSC Anderlecht-

FC Bayern München Celtic FC-

FC Dynamo Kyiv FC Lokomotiv Moskva-

Arsenal FC FC Internazionale-

AEK Athens FC RC Deportivo La Coruña-

PSV Eindhoven AS Monaco FC-

Juventus Galatasaray SK-

Real Sociedad de Fútbol Olympiacos CFP-

  Matchday Three - Tuesday 21 Oct 2003

RSC Anderlecht Celtic FC-

Olympique Lyonnais FC Bayern München-

FC Lokomotiv Moskva FC Internazionale-

FC Dynamo Kyiv Arsenal FC-

RC Deportivo La Coruña AS Monaco FC-

AEK Athens FC PSV Eindhoven-

Galatasaray SK Olympiacos CFP-

Juventus Real Sociedad de Fútbol-

  Matchday Five - Tuesday 25 Nov 2003

RSC Anderlecht Olympique Lyonnais-

Celtic FC FC Bayern München-

FC Lokomotiv Moskva FC Dynamo Kyiv-

FC Internazionale Arsenal FC-

RC Deportivo La Coruña AEK Athens FC-

AS Monaco FC PSV Eindhoven-

Galatasaray SK Juventus-

Olympiacos CFP Real Sociedad de Fútbol-

  Matchday Two - Tuesday 30 Sep 2003

Celtic FC Olympique Lyonnais-

RSC Anderlecht FC Bayern München-

FC Internazionale FC Dynamo Kyiv-

FC Lokomotiv Moskva Arsenal FC-

AS Monaco FC AEK Athens FC-

RC Deportivo La Coruña PSV Eindhoven-

Olympiacos CFP Juventus-

Galatasaray SK Real Sociedad de Fútbol-

  Matchday Four - Wednesday 5 Nov 2003

Celtic FC RSC Anderlecht-

FC Bayern München Olympique Lyonnais-

FC Internazionale FC Lokomotiv Moskva-

Arsenal FC FC Dynamo Kyiv-

AS Monaco FC RC Deportivo La Coruña-

PSV Eindhoven AEK Athens FC-

Olympiacos CFP Galatasaray SK-

Real Sociedad de Fútbol Juventus-

  Matchday Six - Wednesday 10 Dec 2003

Olympique Lyonnais Celtic FC-

FC Bayern München RSC Anderlecht-

FC Dynamo Kyiv FC Internazionale-

Arsenal FC FC Lokomotiv Moskva-

AEK Athens FC AS Monaco FC-

PSV Eindhoven RC Deportivo La Coruña-

Juventus Olympiacos CFP-

Real Sociedad de Fútbol Galatasaray SK-
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Result of the draw
Group Stage - Groups E, F, G, H

2003/04 UEFA Champions League

Group E
Panathinaikos FC1.
Rangers FC2.
VfB Stuttgart3.
Manchester United FC4.

Group F
FC Porto1.
Real Madrid CF2.
Olympique de Marseille3.
FK Partizan4.

Group G
S.S. Lazio1.
AC Sparta Praha2.
Chelsea FC3.
Besiktas JK4.

Group H
RC Celta de Vigo1.
AC Milan2.
AFC Ajax3.
Club Brugge KV4.

  Matchday One - Tuesday 16 Sep 2003

Rangers FC VfB Stuttgart-

Manchester United FC Panathinaikos FC-

Real Madrid CF Olympique de Marseille-

FK Partizan FC Porto-

AC Sparta Praha Chelsea FC-

Besiktas JK S.S. Lazio-

AC Milan AFC Ajax-

Club Brugge KV RC Celta de Vigo-

  Matchday Three - Wednesday 22 Oct 2003

VfB Stuttgart Panathinaikos FC-

Rangers FC Manchester United FC-

Olympique de Marseille FC Porto-

Real Madrid CF FK Partizan-

Chelsea FC S.S. Lazio-

AC Sparta Praha Besiktas JK-

AFC Ajax RC Celta de Vigo-

AC Milan Club Brugge KV-

  Matchday Five - Wednesday 26 Nov 2003

VfB Stuttgart Rangers FC-

Panathinaikos FC Manchester United FC-

Olympique de Marseille Real Madrid CF-

FC Porto FK Partizan-

Chelsea FC AC Sparta Praha-

S.S. Lazio Besiktas JK-

AFC Ajax AC Milan-

RC Celta de Vigo Club Brugge KV-

  Matchday Two - Wednesday 1 Oct 2003

Panathinaikos FC Rangers FC-

VfB Stuttgart Manchester United FC-

FC Porto Real Madrid CF-

Olympique de Marseille FK Partizan-

S.S. Lazio AC Sparta Praha-

Chelsea FC Besiktas JK-

RC Celta de Vigo AC Milan-

AFC Ajax Club Brugge KV-

  Matchday Four - Tuesday 4 Nov 2003

Panathinaikos FC VfB Stuttgart-

Manchester United FC Rangers FC-

FC Porto Olympique de Marseille-

FK Partizan Real Madrid CF-

S.S. Lazio Chelsea FC-

Besiktas JK AC Sparta Praha-

RC Celta de Vigo AFC Ajax-

Club Brugge KV AC Milan-

  Matchday Six - Tuesday 9 Dec 2003

Rangers FC Panathinaikos FC-

Manchester United FC VfB Stuttgart-

Real Madrid CF FC Porto-

FK Partizan Olympique de Marseille-

AC Sparta Praha S.S. Lazio-

Besiktas JK Chelsea FC-

AC Milan RC Celta de Vigo-

Club Brugge KV AFC Ajax-
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